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Adelboden (SUI)
06.01 – 07.01.2024

Schedule
	Date
	Course
	Discipline

	Sat, 06.01
	Chuenisbärgli
	Giant Slalom

	Sun, 07.01
	Chuenisbärgli
	Slalom



The Event Program (LOC time = CET) can be found in the FIS Calendar via the yellow button on the right. 

Media Contacts 

Chief of Media 				Seraina von Känel
						seraina@weltcup-adelboden.ch 
						+41 79 418 85 33

Chief of Photographer 			Walthert Kilian
						info@weltcup-adelboden.ch 
						+41 33 673 70 60

International TV Rights Holder 		Infront Italy: Maddalena Ercolani	
						maddalena.ercolani@infrontsports.com
						+39 348 283 74 77

Accommodation Office 			Martin Hari
						martin@weltcup-adelboden.ch 
						+41 33 673 70 60

Transportation Office  			Ruedi Kaufmann
						ruedi@weltcup-adelboden.ch
						+41 33 673 70 60








Media Information

Accreditation					Claudia Däpp
						info@weltcup-adelboden.ch 
						+41 33 673 70 60 

Race office 					Kathrin Hager
						kathrin@weltcup-adelboden.ch 
						+41 33 673 70 60 
						+41 79 210 12 02

Media Centre 				Marina Wyssen
						media@weltcup-adelboden.ch
						+41 33 673 70 60 
	
Website					Link
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